.
BIT SDS PLUS BY DYMAXION
About this item:
The Dymaxion SDS Plus masonry drill range drill faster and
last longer than standard two edged rotary hammer bits.
The single piece* 4 edge tungsten carbide head offers
extreme toughness and wear resistance drilling with
exceptionally low vibration.
The precision cutting facets create dimensionally accurate
holes for improved anchor performance.
Hole positioning is simplified with the self-centering drill tip
reducing bit wander.
Four flute geometry ensures efficient dust removal while
retaining a solid engineered heavy duty core the length of
the drill to prevent bending and breakage.
Suitable for use in: Concrete, High MPA Concrete, Hard
Aggregate, Masonry, Hard Stone and Brick.
* A few diameters may utilise a conventional three piece
tungsten carbide arrangement.
Options
DSP4.0-110
DSP4.5-110
DSP5.0-160
DSP5.0-110
DSP5.5-110
DSP5.0-260
DSP6.0-160
DSP6.5-110
DSP6.5-160
DSP5.5-260
DSP5.5-160
DSP6.5-400
DSP6.5-260
DSP7.0-110
DSP8.0-210
SKU Option Part # Price
11206 Size: 10mm x 160mm DSP10-160 $7.75
11205 Size: 10mm x 260mm DSP10-260 $10.1
11203 Size: 10mm x 350mm DSP10-350 $14.8
11674 Size: 10mm x 450mm DSP10-450 $19.8
52695 Size: 12mm x 160mm DSP12-160 $12.3
11272 Size: 12mm x 260mm DSP12-260 $13.9
9800101 Size: 12mm x 350mm DSP12-350 $22.5
11208 Size: 12mm x 450mm DSP12-450 $23.7
52461 Size: 12mm x 600mm DSP12-600 $64.8
11354 Size: 13mm x 260mm DSP13-260 $15.8
11342 Size: 13mm x 450mm DSP13-450 $23.7
11058 Size: 14mm x 260mm DSP14-260 $16.8
11180 Size: 14mm x 450mm DSP14-450 $26.5
11209 Size: 15mm x 260mm DSP15-260 $17.3
11355 Size: 15mm x 350mm DSP15-350 $19.8
9800105 Size: 16mm x 1000mm DSP16-1000 $134.6
11054 Size: 16mm x 260mm DSP16-260 $19.95
11356 Size: 16mm x 350mm DSP16-350 $23.4
11210 Size: 16mm x 450mm DSP16-450 $28.5
52696 Size: 16mm x 600mm DSP16-600 $69.5
9802031 Size: 17mm x 260mm DSP17-260 $19.8
11357 Size: 18mm x 260mm DSP18-260 $23.2
11211 Size: 18mm x 350mm DSP18-350 $26.2
11179 Size: 18mm x 450mm DSP18-450 $33.9
11358 Size: 20mm x 260mm DSP20-260 $26.2
11202 Size: 20mm x 350mm DSP20-350 $29.5
11056 Size: 20mm x 460mm DSP20-450 $42
11704 Size: 22mm x 260mm DSP22-260 $27.4
11700 Size: 22mm x 350mm DSP22-350 $31.5
11212 Size: 22mm x 450mm DSP22-450 $48.5
11698 Size: 23mm x 450mm DSP23-450 $50.2
11411 Size: 24mm x 260mm DSP24-260 $31.8
11695 Size: 24mm x 350mm DSP24-350 $35.5
11273 Size: 24mm x 450mm DSP24-450 $55.4
11359 Size: 25mm x 260mm DSP25-260 $35.3
11274 Size: 25mm x 450mm DSP25-450 $58.3
56411 Size: 26mm x 1000mm DSP26-1000 $174.3
11213 Size: 26mm x 260mm DSP26-260 $36
11694 Size: 26mm x 350mm DSP26-350 $44.4
52697 Size: 26mm x 450mm DSP26-450 $61.95
11690 Size: 28mm x 260mm DSP28-260 $51
9800107 Size: 28mm x 450mm DSP28-450 $68.3
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20241119
Errors and omissions excepted
DSP7.0-160
DSP8.0-450
DSP8.0-350
DSP9.0-160
DSP8.0-160
DSP10-160
DSP10-350
DSP10-260
DSP12-160
DSP10-450
DSP12-350
DSP12-260
DSP12-450
DSP12-600
DSP13-260
DSP13-450
DSP15-260
DSP14-450
DSP14-260
DSP16-1000
DSP15-350
DSP16-450
DSP16-350
DSP16-600
DSP18-260
DSP6.0-110
DSP17-260
DSP20-260
DSP20-450
DSP18-350
DSP18-450
DSP20-350
DSP22-260
DSP16-260
DSP22-350
SKU Option Part # Price
11711 Size: 30mm x 450mm DSP30-450 $80.7
52328 Size: 4.5mm x 110mm DSP4.5-110 $5.95
9800093 Size: 4mm x 110mm DSP4.0-110 $5.95
11201 Size: 5.5mm x 110mm DSP5.5-110 $5.6
11197 Size: 5.5mm x 160mm DSP5.5-160 $5.6
9800098 Size: 5.5mm x 260mm DSP5.5-260 $9.95
46119 Size: 5mm x 110mm DSP5.0-110 $5.95
11271 Size: 5mm x 160mm DSP5.0-160 $5.95
9800094 Size: 5mm x 260mm DSP5.0-260 $9.95
52389 Size: 6.5mm x 110mm DSP6.5-110 $5.75
11051 Size: 6.5mm x 160mm DSP6.5-160 $5.85
55373 Size: 6.5mm x 260mm DSP6.5-260 $10.75
11200 Size: 6.5mm x 400mm DSP6.5-400 $16.4
11057 Size: 6mm x 110mm DSP6.0-110 $5.2
52317 Size: 6mm x 160mm DSP6.0-160 $5.5
11673 Size: 7mm x 110mm DSP7.0-110 $6.35
11204 Size: 7mm x 160mm DSP7.0-160 $6.65
11052 Size: 8mm x 160mm DSP8.0-160 $6.75
11353 Size: 8mm x 210mm DSP8.0-210 $8.95
11340 Size: 8mm x 350mm DSP8.0-350 $13.8
46124 Size: 8mm x 450mm DSP8.0-450 $18.4
11181 Size: 9mm x 160mm DSP9.0-160 $7.2
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 9800093
Part Number DSP4.0-110
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre
for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
o s a d o ss o s e cep ed
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS
- VERSION: 20241119
Errors and omissions excepted